G0’s Granted by Month

Permit # Date Co Issued

Owner’s Name

Jobsite Address

15-120

05-247

16-269

16-284

16-013

15-253

16-120

16-236

03,JAN.,'17

31,JAN.,'17

19.JAN.,'17

05,JAN.,'17

05,JAN.,'17

05,JAN.,"17

20,JAN.,"17

18,JAN.,'17

WILLOW ROAD DEV

HOWARD

ASTURIA

JACK

PAUL & SHERI

PAUL

CRABTREE DEVEL

BILL

HEELEY

MACEDO

MACLELLAN

RICHARD

RICHARD

RICHARD ROPER

SALVAS

LONGVIEW CIR. (021) LOT 94
SANDY POND RD. (032)
WILLARD ST. (079)

JACKSON ST. (022)

PEARL ST. (062)

PEARL ST. (062)

HAYMEADOW LN. (178) LOT 19

JOHN RILEY RD. (003)
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Page 1 of 1



